
 
 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 
INSTITUTE WORKS DEPARTMENT 

DIVISION-III 
Notice Inviting e-Tenders No. 20/C/D3/2021-22 

 
The Executive Engineer, IWD, IIT Kanpur invites on behalf of Board of Governors of IIT Kanpur online 

percentage rate tenders on two envelope system from empanelled contractors for following works:-  

1. NIT No. 20/C/D3/2021-22, Name of work: Rectification of seepage problem from 
roof of R-2 media lab., Estimated cost Rs. 75,065/-, Earnest money Rs. 1,501/-, 
Period of completion 01 Month, Last time and date of submission of bid 3.30 PM on 
15.09.2021. 
 

The bid forms and other details are available on website www.iitk.ac.in/iwd/tenderhall.htm, 
www.eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. But the bids can only be submitted online on 
www.eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. 

 
No. IWD/Div-III/ 1015 Dated: 08.09.2021            Executive Engineer 
 
15.09.2021 - 3.30 PM 
16.09.2021 - 3.30 PM 
17.09.2021 - 3.30 PM 
 


